Microchip Technology - PIC32MZ1024EFK100-I/PF Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

SA_CTRL 31:24 — — VERIFY — NO_RX OR_EN ICVONLY IRFLAG
23:16 LNC LOADIV FB FLAGS — — — ALGO<6>
15:8 ALGO<5:0> ENCTYPE KEYSIZE<1>
7:0 KEYSIZE<0> MULTITASK<2:0> CRYPTOALGO<3:0>
SA_AUTHKEY1 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY2 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY3 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY4 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY5 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY6 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY7 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_AUTHKEY8 31:24 AUTHKEY<31:24>
23:16 AUTHKEY<23:16>
15:8 AUTHKEY<15:8>
7:0 AUTHKEY<7:0>
SA_ENCKEY1 31:24 ENCKEY<31:24>
23:16 ENCKEY<23:16>
15:8 ENCKEY<15:8>
7:0 ENCKEY<7:0>
SA_ENCKEY2 31:24 ENCKEY<31:24>
23:16 ENCKEY<23:16>
DS60001320D-page  416  2015-2016 Microchip Technology Inc.
PIC32MZ Embedded Connectivity with Floating Point Unit (EF) Family
REGISTER 28-32: ADCANCON: ADC ANALOG WARM-UP CONTROL REGISTER
Bit Range Bit
31/23/15/7
Bit
30/22/14/6
Bit
29/21/13/5
Bit
28/20/12/4
Bit
27/19/11/3
Bit
26/18/10/2
Bit
25/17/9/1
Bit
24/16/8/0
31:24
U-0 U-0 U-0 U-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0
— — — — WKUPCLKCNT<3:0>
23:16
R/W-0 U-0 U-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0
WKIEN7 — — WKIEN4 WKIEN3 WKIEN2 WKIEN1 WKIEN0
15:8
R-0, HS, HC U-0 U-0 R-0, HS, HC R-0, HS, HC R-0, HS, HC R-0, HS, HC R-0, HS, HC
WKRDY7 — — WKRDY4 WKRDY3 WKRDY2 WKRDY1 WKRDY0
7:0
R/W-0 U-0 U-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0 R/W-0
ANEN7 — — ANEN4 ANEN3 ANEN2 ANEN1 ANEN0